K T-LED15T8-U1G-8X X-D
T8 LED LAMP
LAMP TYPE: U-Bend
BULB TYPE: T8 LED
BASE TYPE: G13 (Medium Bi-Pin)
WATTAGE: 15W
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000–5000K
COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI): > 80

D
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED15T8-U1G-830-D-CP 12 TBD TBD PLVGYHSYZ6CP
KT-LED15T8-U1G-835-D-CP 12 843654110974 JQX-40 PLJMXAYDGJ1G
KT-LED15T8-U1G-840-D-CP 12 843654110981 ESE-89 PLMOSY2B21S6
KT-LED15T8-U1G-850-D-CP 12 843654110998 RWR-98 PL9M6QUUK9NM
K T-LED15T8-U1G-8X X-D-CP
1 2 43 5 6 7 98 10
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 LED Lamp